1 | P a g e
1 Derryharney Road, Agnacara, Carrybridge BT945HW                                   VAT No:283 2069 03      Tel: 07736 688158
Stock Linssen 40.0 SL Sedan 75 Edition Due March 2024  Full Specification
Linssen Yachts Standard Equipment
 Linssen 40.0 SL Sedan "75 Edition"
Item Description
 BASIC DATA
01010.05 Type code: 03H
 Construction: SPH (Soft chine Prestressed Hull)
 Bottom/hull: 6/5 mm.
 Decks/superstructure: 4 mm.
 Weight/displacement: 15.500 kg / 15,5 m³
01020.05 LOA x beam x draft: ± 12.85 x 4.25 x 1.20 m. (single engine version)
 : ± 12.85 x 4.25 x 1.22 m. (twin engine version)
 Length over deck: ± 12.05 m.
 Length waterline: ± 10.80 m.
 Minimum air draft: ± 2.72 m.
 Headroom FC/saloon: ± 1.97/2.01 m.
01030.03 CE-classification: B (sea)
 Number of max. recommended persons: 10
13010.20 Engine: 1x  4 cyl. Mercury Diesel, type MD2.0L
  ZF 25-H / 2,8 : 1
  84 kW (115 HP), 3000 rpm
 Alternator: 110A-12V
03040.01 Fuel tank capacity: ± 750 ltr.
 Water tank capacity: ± 440 ltr.
 Holding tank capacity: ± 300 ltr.
 1. HULL
    1.1 EXTERIOR
11015.01 Hull constructed in accordance with the Linssen Yachts SPH®   construction method
11060.03 Linssen e-Variodeck® (electric sliding roof) in the saloon
11065.02 Long top, saloon deck width, insulated and finished with ceiling and integrated LED dimmer
 lights.
11068.01 Self-draining cockpit with functional drain system
11070.01 Integrated cockpit settee L-shaped with teak top
11080.01 Integrated stern door to bathing platform?
    1.2 STAINLESS STEEL
2 | P a g e
1 Derryharney Road, Agnacara, Carrybridge BT945HW                                   VAT No:283 2069 03      Tel: 07736 688158
12010.01 Polished stainless steel sea rail
12020.02 Polished stainless steel hinged side ladder integrated into deck rail (Port and Starboard)
12030.01 Opening in sea rail at the bow (lockable with stainless steel chain)
12050.02 6 x Original Linssen-design stainless steel cleats
12055.01 2 x Original Linssen-design stainless steel cleats at the bathing platform
12080.01 Stainless steel handrails on saloon deck
12120.01 Settee with storage space and solid teak top on bathing platform
12125.01 Teak step in side decks?
12130.01 Polished stainless steel foldable bathing ladder at bathing platform (incl. solid teak steps
 with anti-slip profiles)
12145.02 Robust, stainless steel coated bathing platform, with solid teak parts (including Heavy
 Duty Linssen PVC fendering from bathing platform  to 1/3 of the hull length)
    1.3 TECHNICAL
13030.01 Linssen DUAL CROSS engine foundation
13040.01 Linssen "FIS" system (patent Floor Integrated System®) for integral protected loop-up of
 cables and ducting’s in the engine compartment
13061.03 Provisions for stern thruster incl. main power cables
13080.03 Provisions for deck-wash pump
13110.01 Outside shower at bathing platform, with warm and cold water tap
13150.02 Integrated bow fitting with fixed anchor roller and stainless steel anchor holder
13240.01 Self-draining sea waterproof anchor chain container
13270.02 Provisions for installation of a Linssen tender lift at bathing platform
13280.01 Waterproof speakers for radio in open cockpit
13290.03 Heating (blower) in cockpit, connected to 5,5 kW heating system for day heating
 2. COATING
    2.1 COATING & DECK FINISH